
 
भारतीय लघ ुउद्योग विकास बैंक 

Small Industries Development Bank of India 
 

आईपी एमपीएलएस वीपीएन ललिंक्स की खरीद के प्रस्ताव हेत ुअनुरोध / Request for Proposal for 

Procurement of IP MPLS VPN Links / 

टेंडर सिं. / Tender No.: 400/2019/1416/BYO/ITV Dated December 17, 2018 

Corrigendum-2 / शवुिपत्र-2 

• The last date for bid submission extended till January 21, 2019;1600 

hours. 

• The date and time of opening of Minimum Eligibility and Technical bid is 

January 21, 2019;1630hours. 

 

 

 

 

 

भारतीय लघ ुउद्योग ववकास बैंक 

एमएसएमई ववकास केन्द्र, सी-11, जी ब्लाक, 

बािंरा कुलाा काम्प्लेक्स, बािंरा (प.ू), ममु्बई – 400051 

SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA 
MSME Development Center, C-11, ‘G’ Block,  

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
 


